V2024.1

2026 Panthers Snowflake

Gold, Siver or Bronze

Num Name Club/Team
0103 MacDonald, Annie Corydon Gym.
0104 MacLean, Mina Corydon Gym.
0101 Leonard, Hayley Corydon Gym.
0121 Bergen, Aria Tamarack
0122 Prevost, Olivia Tamarack
0124 Paz Piasco, Lucia Tamarack
0120 Sinclair, Eternity Tamarack
0123 Ojikutu, Fiyin Tamarack
0105 Dietrich-Wesst, Audrey Corydon Gym.
0102 Sarwari, Duha Corydon Gym.
Num Name Club/Team
0116 Nickel, Sloane Panthers
0128 Loeppky, Emelia Tamarack
0107 Clatworthy, Leah Corydon Gym.
0118 Canfield, Brielle Rainy Lake
0110 Price, Aria Selkirk
0119 Caldwell, Mya Rainy Lake
Num Name Club/Team
0115 Roberts, Reilly Panthers
0132 Molina, Alexandra Kips
0127 Thiessen, Olivia Tamarack
0136 Morales, Giada Prair. Reign
0111 Bruyere, Sophie Panthers
0106 Johnston, Kaly Corydon Gym.
Num Name Club/Team
0108 Klassen, Sadie Selkirk
0129 Pellettieri, Alessia Kips
0112 ATTA, Yona Osanne Panthers
0137 Ferrone, Demi Prair. Reign
0117 Sinclair, Brynlee Rainy Lake
0133 Kryschuk, Morgan Kips
Num Name Club/Team
0130 Dela Cruz, Eira Angela Kips
0109 Wlock, Molly Selkirk
0113 Siemens, Isabella Panthers
0138 Ramsden, Lane Prair. Reign
0125 Loewen, Olivia Tamarack
0134 Hunt, Ella Prair. Reign
Num Name Club/Team
0114 Clark, Myla Panthers
0135 Riddell, Chloe Prair. Reign
0126 Bueckert, Quinn Tamarack
0131 Myran, Legasy Kips
0139 Brand, Mila Prair. Reign

January 16, 2026 10:02:08 AM

Vault
Score Place
8.625 1008
9.000 100G
9.100 100G
8.3751008
8.625100S
8.650 1005
9.100 10.0G
8.650100S
8.500 100§

Vault
Score Place
9.00010.0 1T
9.00010.0 1T
8.950 1003
8.600 1006
8.6751005
8.700 1004

Vault
Score Place
9.300 10.0
9.25010.02
9.20010.03
8.250 1004
8.150 1005
7.95010.06

Vault
Score Place
9.000 10.0 1T
9.000 100 1T
8.800 1003
8.65010.04
8.550 1006
8.6251005

Vault
Score Place
8.9751003
9.050 10.02
9.100 10.0
8.950 1004
8.600 1006
8.8751005

Vault
Score Place
8.900 1002
8.7751003
8.650 1004
8.600 1005
9.15010.0 |

Session 01 - Jan 16, 2026

Ubars
Score Place
8.900 100§
8.475100S
6.8251008
8.250 100§
8.350100S
8.025 100§
8.800 100§
7.5501008
7.65010.0B

Ubars
Score Place
8.3501002T
8.3501002T
8.2251004
8.6501001]
7.45010.06
7.87510.05

Ubars
Score Place
8.800 1003
9.07510.0 ]
8.600 1004
9.050 10.02
8.000 1005
7.60010.06

Ubars
Score Place
9.32510.0]
9.050 10.02
8.5001005
8.400 1006
8.65010.04
8.700 1003

Ubars
Score Place
8.9751001
8.500 1002
7.95010.03
7.22510.04
6.47510.06
7.02510.05

Ubars
Score Place
8.800 1001
8.5251003
8.6251002
8.250 1004
7.95010.05

Beam
Score Place
9.425100G
8.9251008
9.22510.0G
8.550 100§
8.225100S
8.350 1008
7.2751008
8.225100S
8.175100S

Beam
Score Place
9.100 10.02
9.07510.03
9.22510.0 ]
8.3751006
9.050 10.04
8.725 1005

Beam
Score Place
9.15010.02
9.000 10.03
9.45010.0
8.77510.04T
8.7751004T
7.92510.06

Beam
Score Place
8.97510.04
9.2251003
9.27510.02
9.37510.0 ]
8.7251005
8.450 1006

Beam
Score Place
9.37510.0 1
8.4251005
8.52510.04
8.9251003
8.95010.02
7.42510.06

Beam
Score Place
9.27510.0 ]
9.050 10.02
8.65010.04
8.8751003
8.4251005

Floor
Score Place
9.566 10.0G
9.083 100G
9.600 10.0G
9.400 10.0G
8.833 1008
8.65010.08
8.483 100§
9.016 100G
9.050 10.0G

Floor
Score Place
9.61610.0
9.35010.02
9.3331003
8.91610.05
9.050 10.04
8.800 1006

Floor
Score Place
9.48310.0 ]
9.36610.03
9.38310.02
8.75010.04
8.566 10.06
8.66610.05

Floor
Score Place
9.366 10.02
8.98310.05
9.38310.01
9.30010.03
9.200 10.04
8.93310.06

Floor
Score Place
9.23310.02
9.266 10.0 |
9.16610.03
8.86610.05
9.03310.04
8.700 1006

Floor
Score Place
9.466 10.0 |
8.93310.03
9.21610.02
8.58310.05
8.61610.04

All-Around
Score Place
36.516 G
35.483 S
34750 S
34.575 S
34.033 S
33.675 S
33.658 S
33.441 N
33.375 S
All-Around
Score Place
36.066 1
35775 2
35.733 3
34.541 4
34.225 5
34100 6
All-Around
Score Place
36.733 1
36.691 2
36.633 3
34825 4
33.491 5
32.141 6
All-Around
Score Place
36.666 1
36.258 2
35.958 3
35725 4
35.125 5
34.708 6
All-Around
Score Place
36.558 1
35.241 2
34.741 3
33.966 4
33.058 5
32.025 6
All-Around
Score Place
36.441 1
35.283 2
35.141 3
34308 4
34.141 5
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